282
C
o
o
lin
g
 /
 H

control module.
All Artic desk fans are manufactured from high
grade tough injection moulded plastic and as
standard are fitted with a safety finger guard
which can be removed without for cleaning or
maintenance.
All models include a shaded pole motor
suitable for connection to single phase, 230V
50Hz electrical supplies. Model 250 includes
two speed fan control regulation and  models
300 and 400 include motors with three speed
regulation. All models include Class II
electrical insulation.
"
Model Type Impeller Diameter (mm) Height (mm)
ARTIC-250 250 415
ARTIC-300 300 480
ARTIC-400 400 540
ARTIC-300P 300 415
ARTIC-400C 400 1080 to 1380
"
Propeller Supply Maximum Numer Sound Maximum Weight
diameter voltage absorbed of pressure airflow (kg)
(V) power speeds level